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Sun-Pat Smooth Peanut Butter 4009

Ingredients
PEANUTS 94%, Stabiliser: E471, Cane Sugar, PEANUT 0il 1%, Sea Salt

Allergens

CONTAINS: PEANUTS
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS
Suitable for Vegans

Quitahla far \/anatariane

Nutrition
Per 100g Per 15g serving
Energy Values 2465 (KJ) / 595 (Kcal) 370 (KJ) / 89 (Kcal)
Fat 469 6.99
(of which Saturates) 10g 1.5¢9
Carbohydrate 139 1.99
(of which Sugars) 7.29 1.1g
Fibre 8¢g 1.2g
Protein 28g 4.29
Sodium
Salt 1.29 0.18¢g
Salt Equivalent
Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Sun-Pat Storage: Ambient
EAN: 5060391623139
Smooth Peanut Butter Storage Type: Best before end: see side of jar.

Store at room temperature.

Manufacturer Address
Hain Daniels Group,

2100 Century Way,

Leeds,

LS15 8ZB.
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